*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
†“Fluorinert” is a registered trademark of 3M Co.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3313 - 3 mm Trimming Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
........................10 ohms to 2 megohms

3313 - 3 mm Trimming Potentiometer
REV. 11/06
How To Order
3313  J  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Single Slot
-2 = Cross Slot
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape
1000 pcs. / 7 ” Reel (J Style)
200 pcs. / 7 ” Reel (S Style)
3313S-1
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
1
3.61 ± .20
(.142 ± .008)
23
2.39
(.094)
0.71 ± 0.20
(.028 ± .008)
2.62
(.103)
1.57
(.062)
2.77
(.109)
0.15 ± 0.03
(.006 ± .001)
ADJ. SLOT
  .52 ± 0.03
(.020 ± .001)
 1.93 ± 0.03
(.076 ± .001)
  .51 ± 0.06
(.020 ± .002)
3.02
(.119)
1.57
(.062)
1.12
(.044)
1.15
(.045)
WIDE
X
X DEEP
LONG
2.39
(.094)
3 PLCS
2 PLCS
Position Rotor As Shown
Within ±11° Of Centerline
Of Terminal 2
3.71
(.146)
1.30
(.051)
5.35
(.211)
TYP
TYP
3313S-2
1
3.61
(.142)
23
ADJ. SLOT
  .45 ± 0.03